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Langues
DE,FR,IT,EN

Expérience professionnelle

Depuis 2013

2012-2013

2012

2008-20M

2006-2008
2005-2006

2002-2004

2000-2002

Formation
2006
2000

1998
1986-1993
1985-1986

Specialist and senior paediatrician, Zollikerberg Hospital (Dr M.
Moénkhoff)

Head of Paediatrics, Hopital Fribourgeois, Fribourg (Prof. Dr. J.
Wildhaber)

1-month volunteer assignment in paediatrics, Community Health Care
Centre Buda, Philippines

Senior Consultant Paediatrics and Adolescent Medicine, Cantonal
Hospital Graublnden (Dr W. Bar)

Registrar in Australia

Senior Consultant in Neonatology, Zollikerberg Hospital (Dr M.
Moénkhoff)

Senior consultant in neonatology and maternity, Triemli City Hospital,
Zurich (Dr U. Bihlmann)

Senior consultant in neonatology, University Hospital Zurich (Prof. Dr H.
U. Bucher)

Specialising in neonatology

Specialist title in paediatrics and adolescent medicine FMH
Doctorate, University of Bern

Study of Human Medicine, University of Bern

Degree in law, University of Cologne

Accréditation

Privatklinik Bethanien

Spécialités

Pédiatrie

Néonatologie

Contactez-nous
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https://www.swissmedical.net/de/spitaeler/bethanien
https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/pediatrie
https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/neonatologie

ZUrichstrasse 117
8700 Kusnacht

bettina.essers@hin.ch

Téléchargez la vCard

2/2


mailto:bettina.essers@hin.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/annuaire-medecins/essers-bettina/vcard

